
NEW HAVEN PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT 

 
 
CONTRACTOR: __Javaughn Harris__________________________AMENDMENT #:  _1____ 
   
GRANT # if applicable: __________________________________________AGREEMENT #:   96399200 _____ 
 
ATTACH COPY OF FULLY EXECUTED AGREEMENT 
 
GRANT NAME: __ARP ESSER III CARRYOVER________________________           DATE: 6/5/23__ 
 
 
FUNDING SOURCE FOR AGREEMENT:   ARP ESSER III Carryover, Acct. 2553-6399-56694  
 
ACCT # FOR AGREEMENT:  Acct. 2553-6399-56694 
 
ORIGINAL AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT:  $10,390.00.   (12/13/23 – 6/30/23) 
 
AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT PRIOR TO THIS AMENDMENT:  $10,390.00 
     
     __x___ACTUAL     OR    ________ESTIMATE 
 
AMOUNT OF THIS AMENDMENT:  $ 
 
     ________ INCREASE OR   _______DECREASE (NO CHANGE IN TOTAL) 
 
 
AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT INCLUDING THIS AMENDMENT:  $10,390.00 
 
FUNDING SOURCE & ACCT # FOR AMENDMENT:   ARP ESSER III Carryover, Acct. 2553-6399-56694 - 0061 
 
DESCRIPTION AND NEED FOR AMENDMENT:  Language Clarification regarding when Contractor will meet with students.   
 
New Language:  Contractor will meet with students weekly for two-hour sessions.  Contractor will receive $25.00 per hour and 
for up to 330 hours ($8,250.00).  In addition to his time, this contract covers $900.00 in honorariums for guest creatives, and 
up to $1240.00 in equipment.  
__________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
ALL OF THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF ORIGINAL AGREEMENT REMAIN IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT 
 
 

CONTRACTOR’S SIGNATURE:  _Javaughn Harris       ____6/5/2023____ 

      (Name)            (Date) 
 
 
      _______Contractor______________________ 
      (Title) 
 
NEW HAVEN BOARD OF EDUCATION: 
 
 
 
_______________________________________________    _______________ 
   President                (Date) 
 
 



NEW HAVEN PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT 

 
 
 
 








































































	Amendment for J HArris - June 5
	200-JAVAUGHN HARRIS



